Grace Daly

- Female

ArtskEd Graduate 2020

FEATURE FILM

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE) COMPANY PROJECT DETAILS
2023 BRING THEM DOWN (Young Caroline) MUBI Dir. Chris Andrews
TELEVISION

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE) COMPANY PROJECT DETAILS
2022 THE VANISHING TRIANGLE (Laura) Park Films Dir. Rebecca Johnson
SHORT FILM

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE) COMPANY PROJECT DETAILS
2021 FRUITY (Mina) BBC Arts Dir. Anna Mouzouri
2020 PLAY IT SAFE (Emma) Compulsory Dir. Mitch Kalisa

2019 50 FIRST DATES (Lucy) ArtsEd Dir. Kim Vithana

2018 TRUE ROMANCE (Alabama) ArtsEd Dir. Mark Street
THEATRE

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE) COMPANY PROJECT DETAILS
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2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

THE SEWING GROUP (D/Sally)

LUCY IN THE SKY (Nadia)

A MIDSUMMER NIGHT'S DREAM (Helena)

THE CURSE OF THE STARVING CLASS (Emma)

ENRON (Jeffrey Skilling)

ArtsEd

Cork Arts Theatre

ArtsEd

ArtskEd

ArtsEd

Dir. Madelaine Moore

Dir. Dolores Mannion

Dir. Julie Spencer

Dir, Andy Routledge

Dir. Oscar Toeman



